REPUBLIC SERVICES INC.

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC.
WKN: 760759100

ISIN:  US7607591002
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Price
188.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.76% (-1.45)

US7607591002
RSG
Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

59,398 EUR
S&P 500

187.45 EUR (53)
189.70 EUR (52)
189.15 EUR
190.00 EUR
187.95 EUR
189.95 EUR
189.31198 EUR
242

45,813.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7607591002&ID_NOTATION=36748959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7607591002&ID_NOTATION=36748959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=737b81079935182a8e939b2863c341e6916ee7300ebc0036380a2c6e25aa0362&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8dbe0285455d10e9f&time=1729473979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f72e26d8638fe590f38905c1d035987354b56950ba38a2744446e0665c615ab&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37bdcd96bef4a4ef1&time=1729473979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d45c79085cf1b4acda889a0c7b2f4630f670c34226f6cac089bc8812c72437f1&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d650a616341e1b93&time=1729473979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56ec8576a83d4ad4e2d3e59e51adfa345fcc7f142e26940d1762000bbfcdd596&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=abb4914b88b23fac9&time=1729473979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9eb1d8b425036cf3c3ab3206d92debe2bc69cdfccfb635747d52220abf35188&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59b60f07a5071f2de&time=1729473979&tool=RSC

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC.

Details
2024/10/18 22:26:27 Sy
Price
188.50 EUR ||
Difference © -076%(-1.45) 180.00 ﬂﬂ.f
General attributes 160.00 ﬁ
ISIN US7607591002 FrL.
Symbol RSG 140.00 ﬁ' "|.I'|‘
Exchange Tradegate h by
Currency EUR Ii
Sector Utilities 120.00 | r
Security type Stock !* WHJ
Market cap (m) 59,398 EUR 100,00
Benchmark S&P 500 Mr/«
Market data 5000 mﬁﬁ“\fl
Bid (Bid size) 187.45 EUR (53)
Ask (Ask size) 189.70 EUR (52) 60.00
Open 189.15 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 190.00 EUR
Low 187.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 189.95 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 189.31198 EUR
Volume (pcs) 242
Trading volume 45,813.50 Price data
Number of trades 9 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 189.40 EUR (244)
Last size 50 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 184.09 EUR (262)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 182.23 EUR (284)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 169.96 EUR (251)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 192.00 EUR (2024/10/16)
Perf (%) +6.65% +35.49% +72.53% YTD Low | date 147.75 EUR (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +11.80 +49.60 +79.60 52 Weeks High | date 192.00 EUR (2024/10/16)
Beta 0.31 0.31 0.49 52 Weeks Low | date 135.00 EUR (2023/10/24)
Volatility 16.76 15.33 19.04
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 188.50 EUR 0.05 9
18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 188.50 EUR 0.00 5
18
NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 204.80 USD 159.96 14,157
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 189.75 EUR 0.00 1
18
London Stock 2024/08/ 18:02 206.26 USD 0.02 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36748959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37243045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321586125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805330

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:25 189.05 EUR 0.00

08:01 188.90 EUR 0.00

08:10 188.90 EUR 0.00

08:08 188.95 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20904221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282088

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

{3 REPUBLIC

Contact Details

SERVICES

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC.

18500 North Allied Way - 85054 Phoenix

Telefon: +1-480-627-2700

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Manuel Kadre

Brian Tyler

James Snee

Jennifer Kirk

Katharine
Weymouth

Margaret
Reynolds

Michael Duffy
Michael Larson

Norman
Linebarger

Sandra Volpe

Thomas
Handley

Tomago Collins
Jon Vander Ark

Amanda
Hodges

Brian Bales

Brian
DelGhiaccio

Catharine
Ellingsen

Tim Stuart

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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